REV: 06/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1
FEATURES
•	Withstands extreme temperatures, high-pressure
    hosedown, and impacts for long-lasting reliability in
    tough environments.
•	Provides precise lighting with wide and narrow
   distribution optics to suit diverse applications.
•	Adapts easily to surface, pendant, or suspended

LED SYSTEMS TABLE
LINE DRAWINGS
ORDERING GUIDE
CONTROLS
QUICK SHIP
MOUNTING OPTIONS
BL
VAPOR TIGHT HIGH BAY
High Temp Wash
*Only 2'
Housing Option
IK10
RATING 5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
SCAN OR
CLICK HERE
PRODUCT
OVERVIEW
REV: 06/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2
CONTINUE TO NEXT PAGE
Example: BL2-12L-U-50-CAL-NUROPART #
ORDERING GUIDE *Footnotes on page 3
SERIES
BL2 2’
Blizzard
BL4 4’
Blizzard
LUMENS
12L 12,000 lm
18L 18,000 lm
24L 24,000 lm
12L 12,000 lm
18L 18,000 lm
24L 24,000 lm
30L 30,000 lm
36L 36,000 lm
40L 40,000 lm
DRIVER
U 120-277V
CCT
50 5000K
40 4000K
35 3500K
30 3000K
LENS
CAL Clear Acrylic
FRAL Frosted Acrylic
PCL Clear
Polycarbonate
PFL1 Frosted
Polycarbonate
DISTRIBUTION
BLANK Wide
ND Narrow
LATCHES
BLANK None
SS Stainless
Steel
Latches -
standard
on BL4
POWER ENTRY
BLANK None
EMH1 10 1/2" Hub installed
on one end
of housing for
power entry
EMH2 11 1/2” Hub installed
on both ends
of housing for
power entry
AMBIENT TEMP
BLANK None
HT14,15 High
Ambient
EMERGENCY
BLANK None
EM7 7,15 7W Battery Backup
EM7/HE 7,15 7W Battery Backup
- CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM10 7,15 10W Battery Backup
EM10/HE 7,15 10W Battery Backup
- CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM12 7,15 12W Battery Backup
EM20 2,7,15 20W Battery Backup
- CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM10/HE/SD 7,15 10W Battery Backup
- CEC Title 20 Compliant
- Self Diagnostic
EMCT14 8,15 14W Cold Temp Battery Backup
-4°F (-20°C) - CEC Title 20
Compliant

+BL4-RCMBKSS-HUB34-KIT 4 BL4 Center Bracket for Single Point Mounting and Hub 3/4”
+BL-SMBSS-KIT 4 Conduit Hub 1/2”
ORDERING GUIDE (Continued)
FOOTNOTES
¹ Does not qualify for DLC 7 Operating temp down to 32⁰F 12 Requires Bluetooth enabled device for programming 18Operating temp down to -40⁰F
2 Not available on BL2 8Operating temp down to -4⁰F (provided by others)
3 IP65 Rated 9 Reference High Ambient Temperature 13 Must be used w/ MW/RC option for commissioning
4 Doesn't qualify for NSF Standards Ratings  by lumen package on page 3 14 Not available with Battery Backups
5 IP67 Rated 10 Cannot be used in combination of 15  Not compatible with stepdowns
6 IP66 Rated    End Mounted sensor & power cord 16 Contact factory for more details
11 Cannot be used w/ End Mounted sensor or power cord 17Operating temp down to -22⁰F
BL
VAPOR TIGHT HIGH BAY
REV: 06/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 4
SYSTEMS INFO¹ 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
Part Numbers Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Watts2 CRI Replaces
BL2-12L-U-XX-CAL 12,062 lm 150 lm/W 12,465 lm 155 lm/W 12,887 lm 160 lm/W 13,150 lm 164 lm/W 80W
>80 250W MH,
4T8
BL2-12L-U-XX-CAL-ND 11,493 lm 142 lm/W 11,877 lm 147 lm/W 12,279 lm 152 lm/W 12,530 lm 155 lm/W 81W
BL2-12L-U-XX-FRAL 11,869 lm 148 lm/W 12,124 lm 151 lm/W 12,534 lm 156 lm/W 12,790 lm 159 lm/W 80W
BL2-12L-U-XX-FRAL-ND 11,271 lm 139 lm/W 11,422 lm 142 lm/W 11,809 lm 146 lm/W 12,050 lm 149 lm/W 81W
BL2-12L-U-XX-PCL 11,980 lm 149 lm/W 12,238 lm 152 lm/W 12,652 lm 157 lm/W 12,910 lm 161 lm/W 80W
BL2-12L-U-XX-PCL-ND 11,387 lm 141 lm/W 11,540 lm 143 lm/W 11,930 lm 148 lm/W 12,120 lm 150 lm/W 81W
BL2-18L-U-XX-CAL 17,960 lm 147 lm/W 18,560 lm 152 lm/W 19,188 lm 157 lm/W 19,580 lm 160 lm/W 122W
>80 400W MH,
4T5HO, 6T8
BL2-18L-U-XX-CAL-ND 16,997 lm 140 lm/W 17,565 lm 145 lm/W 18,159 lm 150 lm/W 18,530 lm 153 lm/W 121W
BL2-18L-U-XX-FRAL 17,364 lm 142 lm/W 17,944 lm 147 lm/W 18,551 lm 152 lm/W 18,930 lm 155 lm/W 122W
BL2-18L-U-XX-FRAL-ND 16,410 lm 135 lm/W 16,958 lm 140 lm/W 17,532 lm 144 lm/W 17,890 lm 147 lm/W 122W
BL2-18L-U-XX-PCL 17,478 lm 143 lm/W 18,063 lm 148 lm/W 18,674 lm 153 lm/W 19,055 lm 156 lm/W 122W
BL2-18L-U-XX-PCL-ND 16,538 lm 135 lm/W 17,091 lm 140 lm/W 17,669 lm 145 lm/W 18,030 lm 148 lm/W 122W
BL2-24L-U-XX-CAL 23,060 lm 145 lm/W 23,831 lm 150 lm/W 24,637 lm 155 lm/W 25,140 lm 158 lm/W 159W
>80 400W MH,
6T5HO
BL2-24L-U-XX-CAL-ND 22,611 lm 143 lm/W 23,366 lm 148 lm/W 24,157 lm 153 lm/W 24,650 lm 156 lm/W 158W
BL2-24L-U-XX-FRAL 22,822 lm 144 lm/W 23,584 lm 149 lm/W 24,382 lm 154 lm/W 24,880 lm 157 lm/W 159W
BL2-24L-U-XX-FRAL-ND 21,717 lm 138 lm/W 22,123 lm 140 lm/W 22,569 lm 143 lm/W 23,030 lm 146 lm/W 158W
BL2-24L-U-XX-PCL 23,053 lm 145 lm/W 23,824 lm 150 lm/W 24,630 lm 155 lm/W 24,681 lm 158 lm/W 159W
BL2-24L-U-XX-PCL-ND 22,077 lm 139 lm/W 22,697 lm 143 lm/W 23,465 lm 148 lm/W 23,944 lm 151 lm/W 159W
BL4-12L-U-XX-CAL 12,145 lm 154 lm/W 12,550 lm 159 lm/W 12,975 lm 165 lm/W 13,240 lm 168 lm/W 79W
>80 250W MH,
4T8